

Code	Indicator	Standard	Currency	Units	2013A	2014Q1	2014Q2	2014Q3	2014Q4	2015Q1	2015Q2	2015Q3	2015Q4	2016Q1	2016Q2	2016Q3	2016Q4	2017Q1	2017Q2	2017Q3	2017Q4	2018Q1	2018Q2	2018Q3	2018Q4	2019Q1	
	Total financing at end of current period		NC	M	952.9	872.8	1,068.5	3,079.6	1,738.9	3,788.6	4,246.7	6,223.7	6,571.6	6,513.1	6,709.9	5,989.6	5,037.4	5,470.9	6,092.9	6,001.7	5,104.2	4,457.9	7,905.6	7,799.5	8,520.7	5,823.8	
	Total financing at end of same period in previous year		NC	M	399.8	387.8	376.5	361.8	952.9	872.8	1,068.5	3,079.6	1,738.9	3,788.6	4,246.7	6,223.7	6,571.6	6,513.1	6,709.9	5,989.6	5,037.4	5,470.9	6,092.9	6,001.7	5,104.2	4,457.9	
Additional Prudential Islamic Financial Indicators (PIFIs)																											
Code	Indicator	Standard	Currency	Units	2013A	2014Q1	2014Q2	2014Q3	2014Q4	2015Q1	2015Q2	2015Q3	2015Q4	2016Q1	2016Q2	2016Q3	2016Q4	2017Q1	2017Q2	2017Q3	2017Q4	2018Q1	2018Q2	2018Q3	2018Q4	2019Q1	
AD01	Income distributed to investment account holder (IAH) out of total income from assets funded by profit-sharing investment accounts (PSIAs)				83.7%	85.1%	83.5%	83.9%	79.2%	76.2%	82.7%	82.0%	81.7%	81.4%	81.2%	81.6%	80.4%	80.2%	80.4%	
	Income distributed to IAH				22.5	25.5	15.7	23.1	19.2	16.9	21.3	19.2	18.9	19.4	32.6	40.8	35.6	31.9	35.5	
	Total income from assets funded by PSIA				26.9	30.0	18.8	27.6	24.3	22.2	25.8	23.4	23.1	23.8	40.1	50.0	44.3	39.7	44.1	
AD02	Total off-balance sheet items to total assets				20.0%	18.6%	19.6%	15.7%	16.7%	12.6%	10.2%	9.0%	8.4%	6.5%	5.2%	5.4%	5.9%	5.4%	5.7%	7.2%	10.8%	11.6%	10.9%	11.4%	10.5%	12.6%	
	Off-balance sheet items		NC	M	1,526.4	1,566.5	1,542.4	1,515.1	1,545.6	1,415.4	1,269.9	1,312.3	1,224.0	893.8	746.6	726.1	744.1	763.9	856.4	1,103.8	1,520.8	1,729.2	1,931.7	2,095.5	2,229.1	2,179.6	
	Total assets		NC	M	7,616.1	8,436.5	7,876.1	9,631.4	9,234.9	11,227.5	12,440.0	14,616.4	14,613.1	13,842.5	14,448.3	13,341.2	12,608.6	14,260.1	15,084.4	15,296.2	14,079.9	14,884.8	17,737.0	18,367.6	21,223.6	17,319.2	
AD03	Foreign-currency denominated funding to total funding				25.9%	24.4%	28.0%	51.6%	38.1%	56.6%	59.3%	68.0%	69.2%	69.0%	69.6%	67.2%	63.3%	65.2%	67.5%	67.2%	63.6%	60.5%	72.9%	72.6%	74.3%	66.6%	
	FX funding		NC	M	1,040.2	960.0	1,155.7	3,166.9	1,826.2	3,875.8	4,333.9	6,311.0	6,658.8	6,600.3	6,797.2	6,076.8	5,124.6	5,558.2	6,180.1	6,088.9	5,191.5	4,545.1	7,992.9	7,886.7	8,607.9	5,911.0	
	Total funding		NC	M	4,010.8	3,930.7	4,126.4	6,137.5	4,796.8	6,846.4	7,304.6	9,281.6	9,629.4	9,570.9	9,047.4	8,059.2	8,528.8	9,150.8	9,059.5	8,162.1	7,515.7	10,963.5	10,857.3	11,578.6	8,881.7		
AD04	Foreign-currency denominated financing to total financing				54.9%	47.5%	55.6%	84.6%	69.2%	85.6%	87.8%	91.9%	91.6%	91.7%	92.3%	91.0%	86.5%	86.9%	86.0%	83.4%	72.8%	60.4%	71.7%	64.9%	61.9%	37.6%	
	FX financing		NC	M	523.3	414.9	594.0	2,604.6	1,203.2	3,241.4	3,726.5	5,719.6	6,019.9	5,971.3	6,192.8	5,447.7	4,359.4	4,755.9	5,237.1	5,003.1	3,717.0	2,693.8	5,668.2	5,062.3	5,278.0	2,189.0	
	Total financing		NC	M	952.9	872.8	1,068.5	3,079.6	1,738.9	3,788.6	4,246.7	6,223.7	6,571.6	6,513.1	6,709.9	5,989.6	5,037.4	5,470.9	6,092.9	6,001.7	5,104.2	4,457.9	7,905.6	7,799.5	8,520.7	5,823.8	
AD05	Value of Sukuk holdings to capital				187.9%	219.6%	201.7%	174.9%	202.7%	190.1%	200.7%	205.3%	198.2%	163.9%	167.9%	131.2%	126.9%	136.7%	140.7%	156.6%	158.1%	193.7%	179.8%	201.9%	215.9%	285.0%	
	Sukuk holdings		NC	M	3,989.3	4,441.1	4,103.6	3,634.1	4,238.5	4,135.2	4,403.1	4,466.2	4,184.2	3,613.0	3,715.4	3,562.5	3,428.6	3,620.4	3,737.7	4,198.2	4,108.5	5,322.8	4,981.3	5,647.9	6,061.7	6,846.8	
	Total regulatory capital (or balance sheet capital)		NC	M	2,122.8	2,022.5	2,034.8	2,077.3	2,091.5	2,175.5	2,193.6	2,175.6	2,111.3	2,203.7	2,213.1	2,715.1	2,701.4	2,648.8	2,655.9	2,681.5	2,598.6	2,748.4	2,771.1	2,797.9	2,807.9	2,402.2	
AD06	Value (or percentage) of Sharī'ah-compliant financing by economic activity																										
	Value of Sharī'ah-compliant financing		NC	M	952.9	872.8	1,068.5	3,079.6	1,738.9	3,788.6	4,246.7	6,223.7	6,571.6	6,513.1	6,709.9	5,989.6	5,037.4	5,470.9	6,092.9	6,001.7	5,104.2	4,457.9	7,905.6	7,799.5	8,520.7	5,823.8	
	Sectoral distribution																										
	(a) agriculture, forestry, hunting and fishing		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	611.6	1,076.3	1,257.9	1,225.3	1,118.9	1,150.6	1,183.1	540.5	533.2	990.8	974.3	935.9	696.3	738.3	771.7	809.6	746.0	
	(b) mining and quarrying		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	47.0	79.6	90.0	90.3	518.3	391.1	60.6	117.2	186.7	192.9	49.2	48.3	268.0	221.7	231.7	244.5	0.0	36.0	
	(c) manufacturing		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	14.9	31.1	59.9	62.6	68.0	333.0	382.1	434.9	464.9	
	(d) electricity, gas, steam and air-conditioning supply ^{4/}		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	45.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	19.8	53.3	61.6	63.0	63.5		
	(e) water supply; sewerage and waste management ^{4/}		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	(f) construction		NC	M	30.2	106.1	125.8	139.4	151.2	165.4	75.5	88.2	85.9	78.4	80.6	82.9	239.1	238.2	236.3	157.7	127.0	123.7	77.5	223.5	243.1	275.2	
	(g) wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	20.8	53.5	86.3	120.8	149.8	168.6	209.9	263.5	294.1	
	(h) transportation and storage		NC	M	52.3	81.9	84.9	84.9	85.0	81.4	77.8	74.3	85.6	81.3	77.0	0.0	0.0	1.0	6.2	8.0	12.3	12.5	15.0	15.9	24.6	25.3	
	(i) accommodation and food service activities		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	1.0	2.0	5.5	93.1	94.2	119.9	148.3	
	(j) information and communication		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.7	3.7	14.0	13.6	3.6	6.0	5.9	6.9	7.3	
	(k) financial and insurance activities		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	52.4	55.7	56.6	99.0	127.3	174.8	596.9	673.9	719.9	525.5	540.2	531.3	275.4	274.9	279.0	268.2	464.2	345.0	
	(l) real estate activities		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.6	4.2	24.4	64.7	66.4	155.6	176.7	142.8	162.5	
	(m) professional, scientific and technical activities		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	(n) administrative and support service activities		NC	M	
	(o) public administration and defense; compulsory social security		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	(p) education		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	0.9	0.9	0.9	1.7	
	(q) human health and social work activities		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.4	2.1	2.0	3.7	3.7	6.0	
	(r) arts, entertainment and recreation		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	(s) other service activities (export)		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	15.1	0.0	66.9	66.9	64.9	63.0	54.4	90.9	91.7	90.9	136.3	136.3	158.1	178.9	185.1	173.9	140.3	59.2	
	(t) activities of households as employers		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	(t*) other financing of households		NC	M	343.7	333.7	322.6	310.6	298.9	286.2	273.8	260.8	296.0	285.9	274.5	268.5	258.5	254.2	266.7	379.2	641.2	906.6	1,136.1	1,363.8	1,582.7	1,824.6	
	(u) activities of extraterritorial organisations and bodies		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	(u*) financing to nonresidents		NC	M	526.7	351.0	535.3	2,544.7	1,089.3	2,508.7	2,529.7	4,286.3	4,168.3	4,274.6	4,415.3	3,573.1	3,001.0	3,590.9	3,773.7	3,579.9	2,401.5	1,693.7	4,422.0	3,801.6	4,220.3	1,364.3	
AD07	Value (or percentage) of gross NPF by economic activities </																										

Code	Indicator	Standard	Currency	Units	2013A	2014Q1	2014Q2	2014Q3	2014Q4	2015Q1	2015Q2	2015Q3	2015Q4	2016Q1	2016Q2	2016Q3	2016Q4	2017Q1	2017Q2	2017Q3	2017Q4	2018Q1	2018Q2	2018Q3	2018Q4	2019Q1	
	<i>Ijārah/Ijārah Muntahia Bittamlik</i>				
	<i>Muḍārabah</i>				
	<i>Mushārahah</i>				
	<i>Diminishing Mushārahah</i>				
	<i>Wakālah</i>				
	<i>Qarḍ Hassan</i>				
	<i>Others</i>				
	<i>(i)</i>				
	<i>(ii)</i>				
	<i>(iii)</i>				
	<i>Others</i>				
Structural Islamic Financial Indicators (SIFIs)																											
Code	Indicator	Standard	Currency	Units	2013A	2014Q1	2014Q2	2014Q3	2014Q4	2015Q1	2015Q2	2015Q3	2015Q4	2016Q1	2016Q2	2016Q3	2016Q4	2017Q1	2017Q2	2017Q3	2017Q4	2018Q1	2018Q2	2018Q3	2018Q4	2019Q1	
ST01	Number of Islamic banking windows ^{1/}		n.a	G	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	
	Number of domestic branch offices		n.a	G	2,164	2,180	2,167	2,149	2,149	2,170	...	
ST02	Number of employees ^{5/}		n.a	G	114,820	115,905	110,324	109,348	109,589	108,842	...	
ST03	Total assets		NC	M	7,616.1	8,436.5	7,876.1	12,231.4	9,234.9	11,227.5	12,440.0	14,616.4	14,613.1	13,842.5	14,448.3	13,341.2	12,608.6	14,260.1	15,084.4	15,296.2	14,079.9	14,884.8	17,737.0	18,367.6	21,223.6	17,319.2	
	Total Shari'ah-compliant financing (excluding interbank financing)		NC	M	952.9	872.8	1,068.5	3,079.6	1,738.9	3,788.6	4,246.7	6,223.7	6,571.6	6,513.1	6,709.9	5,989.6	5,037.4	5,470.9	6,092.9	6,001.7	5,104.2	4,457.9	7,905.6	7,799.5	8,520.7	5,823.8	
	Sukuk holdings		NC	M	3,989.3	4,441.1	4,103.6	3,634.1	4,238.5	4,135.2	4,403.1	4,466.2	4,184.2	3,613.0	3,715.4	3,562.5	3,428.6	3,620.4	3,737.7	4,198.2	4,108.5	5,322.8	4,981.3	5,647.9	6,061.7	6,846.8	
	Other Shari'ah-compliant securities		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	Interbank financing		NC	M	2,065.3	2,438.7	2,018.3	2,123.5	2,402.5	2,445.5	2,652.9	2,544.5	2,736.8	2,700.6	2,589.5	2,774.5	3,192.5	4,109.8	4,153.7	3,997.4	3,679.9	3,831.6	3,506.1	3,533.3	5,291.9	4,120.3	
	All other assets		NC	M	608.6	683.9	685.8	3,394.2	854.9	858.2	1,137.3	1,381.9	1,120.6	1,015.8	1,433.5	1,014.7	950.1	1,059.0	1,100.1	1,099.0	1,187.3	1,272.5	1,343.9	1,386.9	1,349.2	528.3	
ST04	Total funding/liabilities and equities		NC	M	7,616.1	8,436.5	7,876.1	9,631.4	9,234.9	11,227.5	12,440.0	14,616.4	14,610.0	13,842.5	14,448.3	13,341.2	12,608.6	14,260.1	15,084.4	15,296.2	14,079.9	14,884.8	17,737.0	18,367.6	21,223.6	17,319.2	
	Profit-sharing investment accounts (PSIA) ^{1/}		NC	M	2,193.6	3,261.7	3,169.2	2,465.1	670.4	199.2	100.2	50.0	50.0	50.0	50.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	Other remunerative funding (Murabahah, Commodity Murabahah etc.)		NC	M	910.5	736.5	900.9	3,041.4	1,933.2	4,557.8	5,209.2	7,287.2	6,971.8	7,124.4	7,347.2	6,733.6	5,965.6	6,856.6	7,480.5	7,591.7	6,593.9	6,614.1	9,685.1	9,984.8	12,999.7	9,812.7	
	Nonremunerative funding (current account, Wad'ah)		NC	M	417.4	459.4	582.7	412.8	501.5	460.5	1,296.9	903.5	1,016.7	1,103.9	963.6	661.0	748.9	1,184.6	1,483.3	1,181.8	700.5	852.7	905.5	1,069.6	1,228.3	1,239.1	
	Sukuk issued		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	Other Shari'ah-compliant securities issued		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	Interbank funding/liabilities		NC	M	1,329.4	916.2	361.4	597.8	375.8	435.6	129.4	84.7	959.6	391.7	421.1	513.7	560.8	267.3	257.9	253.7	269.5	359.1	356.0	331.5	331.5	222.8	
	All other liabilities		NC	M	848.5	1,027.5	801.2	988.6	3,630.1	3,394.8	3,487.1	4,083.4	3,374.6	2,913.4	3,379.7	2,700.6	2,625.2	3,125.0	3,096.8	3,457.2	3,674.7	4,272.0	3,979.0	4,123.9	3,821.5	3,423.5	
	Capital and reserves		NC	M	1,916.8	2,035.2	2,060.7	2,125.8	2,123.9	2,179.6	2,217.2	2,207.7	2,237.3	2,259.1	2,286.8	2,732.3	2,708.2	2,826.6	2,766.0	2,811.9	2,841.4	2,787.0	2,811.5	2,857.8	2,842.6	2,621.1	
ST05	Total revenues		NC	M	256.0	49.8	95.7	143.7	202.1	61.0	137.5	191.7	275.9	99.5	142.0	229.8	298.6	202.5	275.4	361.5	491.2	92.5	162.5	235.1	323.2	125.6	
	Financing based		NC	M	107.7	24.6	45.5	66.2	87.7	23.2	46.1	79.6	116.9	42.2	84.3	127.6	170.6	43.4	87.3	133.3	180.5	45.2	94.4	145.6	200.7	58.3	
	Investment based (Sukuk, other Shari'ah-compliant securities etc.)		NC	M	37.9	6.4	16.4	29.0	38.8	21.7	33.8	39.9	38.9	20.4	-5.9	13.1	14.7	1.6	9.3	11.1	26.9	5.6	5.9	5.2	12.4	12.2	
	Fee based		NC	M	76.1	12.4	23.5	35.2	56.6	12.0	50.8	61.9	107.4	32.7	50.8	78.2	99.1	49.3	67.2	105.0	170.8	40.8	61.3	74.2	97.8	26.8	
	Other		NC	M	34.4	6.5	10.3	13.3	18.9	4.1	6.7	10.3	12.7	4.1	12.8	10.8	14.3	108.2	111.6	112.0	113.1	1.1	0.9	10.1	12.3	28.2	
ST06	Earnings before taxes and Zakat		NC	M	184.3	35.7	66.9	101.7	136.1	47.9	101.7	137.2	198.0	85.8	108.0	86.3	136.4	143.3	191.3	250.2	333.4	46.5	92.0	127.0	133.7	121.2	
ST07	Value (or percentage) of financing by type of Shari'ah-compliant contract																										
	Total financing		NC	M	952.9	872.8	1,068.5	3,079.6	1,738.9	3,788.6	4,246.7	6,223.7	6,571.6	6,513.1	6,709.9	5,989.6	5,037.4	5,470.9	6,092.9	6,001.7	5,104.2	4,457.9	7,905.6	7,799.5	8,520.7	5,823.8	
	Murabahah		NC	M	326.2	225.5	395.5	2,378.2	965.6	3,007.7	3,476.2	5,320.5	5,675.9	5,637.0	5,708.2	4,904.2	3,817.7	4,174.3	4,757.5	4,645.0	3,747.8	3,175.3	6,564.4	6,423.5	7,147.7	4,545.6	
	Commodity Murabahah / Tawwaruq		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	Salam		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	Istisna'		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	7.2	13.8	25.5	29.4	30.3	32.8	32.3	31.4	30.5	28.9	26.0	27.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	Ijārah / Ijārah Muntahia Bittamlik		NC	M	61.5	61.4	69.4	79.8	98.5	103.2	104.3	134.0	127.9	114.1	139.8	158.7	187.5	206.6	217.9	224.9	228.0	216.3	229.4	265.4	266.2	256.8	
	Muḍārabah		NC	M	0.0	0.0	1.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	Mushārahah		NC	M	71.0	68.7	66.3	63.8	61.5	58.8	56.2	53.5	51.5	49.5	48.2	46.4	44.8	43.2	41.5	40.1	38.8	37.2	36.0	34.9	33.4	32.3	
	Diminishing Mushārahah		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	Wakālah		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
	Qarḍ Hassan		NC	M	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0																			